
Ghazni

Nimroz

Nuristan

Uruzgan

Kapisa

Paktika

Kunduz

Hilmand

Daykundi

Zabul

Kandahar

Faryab

Panjsher

Jawzjan

Bamyan

Kabul

Badghis

Farah

Paktya

Sar-e-Pul

Maidan Wardak

Balkh Takhar

Laghman

Samangan

Logar

Kunar

Badakhshan

Baghlan

Parwan

Khost

Hirat
NangarharGhor

Legend
Province Boundary

Number of PHC

5 - 2

10 - 6

20 - 11

PHCs          

BHC62
SHC149

MHNT7
MHT4

BHC
MHT
MHNT
SHC
Total

Badghis
1
0
1
1
3

BHC
MHT
MHNT
SHC
Total

Hirat
6
0
3
8
17

BHC
MHT
MHNT
SHC
Total

Ghor
1
0
1
3
5

BHC
CHC
MHT
SHC
Total

Baghlan
1
0
0
11
12

BHC
MHT
MHNT
SHC
Total

Farah
0
1
2
5
8

BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

1
0
5
6

Nimroz

BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

5
0
12
17

Hilmand

BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

3
0
11
14

Khost

BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

8
0
12
20

Nangarhar
BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

4
0
10
14

Paktya

BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

3
0
10
13

Ghazni

BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

3
0
6
9

Zabul
BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

1
0
8
9

Kandahar
BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

0
0
7
7

Uruzgan

BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

3
0
9
12

Badakhshan
BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

0
0
8
8

Nuristan

BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

2
0
3
5

Laghman
BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

4
0
3
7

Kunar

BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

5
0
5

10

Takhar

BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

0
0
2
2

Jawzjan

BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

0
1
2
3

Balkh
BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

0
0
5
5

Sar-e-Pul

BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

1
2
2
5

Faryab

BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

1
0
1
2

Samangan
BHC
MHT
SHC
Total

9
0
0
9

Kunduz

222 PHCs
IMPLEMENTING

PARTNER Provinces8 25by in Districts154inSUPPORTINGWHOUN

Afghanistan, WHO Supporting Primary Health Care Services (PHCs) in the White/Underserved Area

Disclaimer : The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the World Health Organization.                                 Paper Size: A3                                Creation date: 29, January 2024                            Feedback: khawaria@who.int

Implemanting Partners

AHDS

AKF

BDN

HADAAF

Health-Net TPO

HMLO

OCCD

WORLD


